
18

22:41

22:46

22:51

22:56

23:01

23:06

23:11

23:16

23:21

23:26

23:31

23:36

23:41

23:46

23:51

23:56

 0:01

 0:06

 0:11

 0:16

 0:21

 0:26

 0:31

 0:36

 0:41

 0:46

 0:51

 0:56

 1:01

 1:06

 1:11

 1:16

 1:21

Taurus

Eridanus

Cetus
Aries

20091121 (234) Barbara, -81.5 longitude, Mini FOV

20 Nov 2009 23:38:25 UT

Level 3: 45 degrees          

Alt 17.015  Az 94.618   
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